Current Printing and Mailing Costs per year as of July 2024

us
Bermuda
NZ

UK
Canada
Extras
Electronic

Everett's Fee

Totals

Members

69

N

11
30

95

Printing

$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$0.00

Mailing

$10.36
$33.64
$33.64
$33.64
$17.72
$0.00

$0.00

Proposed Printing and Mailing Costs For 2025

us
Bermuda
NZ

UK
Canada
Extras
Electronic

Everett's Fee

Totals

Members

69

FNQN

11
30

95

Printing

$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$22.72
$0.00

Mailing

$10.36
$33.64
$33.64
$33.64
$17.72
$0.00

$0.00

Total P&M

$33.08
$56.36
$56.36
$56.36
$40.44
$22.72
$0.00

Total P&M

$33.08
$56.36
$56.36
$56.36
$40.44
$22.72
$0.00

Total Costs

$2,282.52
$338.16
$56.36
$225.44
$161.76
$249.92
$0.00

$1,400.00

$4,714.16

Total Costs

$2,282.52
$338.16
$56.36
$225.44
$161.76
$249.92
$0.00

$1,500.00

$4,814.16

Current

Membership

Dues

$40.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$45.00
$0.00

$20.00

Profit/(Loss)

Proposed
Membership
Dues
Annual

$50.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$0.00

$20.00

Profit/(Loss)

Current
Membership
Dues
Total

$2,760.00
$360.00
$60.00
$240.00
$180.00
$0.00
$600.00

$4,200.00

($514.16)

Proposed
Membership
Dues
Total

$3,450.00
$390.00
$65.00
$260.00
$200.00
$0.00
$600.00

$4,965.00

$150.84



