Current Printing and Mailing Costs per year as of July 2024						Current Membership	Current Membership
	Members	Printing	Mailing	Total P&M	Total Costs	Dues	Dues Total
US	69	\$22.72	\$10.36	\$33.08	\$2,282.52	\$40.00	\$2,760.00
Bermuda	6	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	\$338.16	\$60.00	\$360.00
NZ	1	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	\$56.36	\$60.00	\$60.00
UK	4	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	\$225.44	\$60.00	\$240.00
Canada	4	\$22.72	\$17.72	\$40.44	<b>\$161.76</b>	\$45.00	\$180.00
Extras	11	\$22.72	\$0.00	\$22.72	\$249.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electronic	30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
Everett's Fee					\$1,400.00		
Totals	95				\$4,714.16		\$4,200.00
						Profit/(Loss)	(\$514.16)
Proposed Printing and Mailing Costs For 2025						Proposed Membership	Proposed Membership
	Members	Printing	Mailing	Total P&M	<b>Total Costs</b>	Dues Annual	Dues Total
US	69	\$22.72	\$10.36	\$33.08	\$2,282.52	\$50.00	\$3,450.00
Bermuda	6	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	\$338.16	\$65.00	\$390.00
NZ	1	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	<b>\$56.36</b>	\$65.00	\$65.00
UK	4	\$22.72	\$33.64	\$56.36	\$225.44	\$65.00	\$260.00
Canada	4	\$22.72	\$17.72	\$40.44	<b>\$161.76</b>	\$50.00	\$200.00
Extras	11	\$22.72	\$0.00	\$22.72	\$249.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electronic	30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
Everett's Fee					\$1,500.00		
Totals	95				\$4,814.16		\$4,965.00
						Profit/(Loss)	\$150.84